South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 12:04:29 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0874 General Bill, By Drummond, Leventis, Mescher and Washington
Similar (H 3469)
A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 7-15-470 SO AS TO
AUTHORIZE A COUNTY BOARD OF REGISTRATION TO USE OTHER MEANS OF VOTING ABSENTEE INSTEAD OF BY
PAPER BALLOT IF CERTIFIED BY THE STATE ELECTION COMMISSION AND TO AUTHORIZE THE COMMISSION TO

ESTABLISH STANDARDS AND GUIDELINES TO EFFECTUATE THE PROVISIONS OF THIS SECTION.

12/15/97
12/15/97
01/14/98
01/14/98
02/04/98
02/05/98
02/05/98
05/05/98

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-19

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-19

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-19

Read second time SJ-20

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-20
Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-16

Page 1 of 1



