

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

### **S 0874 General Bill, By Drummond, Leventis, Mescher and Washington**

#### **Similar (H 3469)**

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 7-15-470 SO AS TO AUTHORIZE A COUNTY BOARD OF REGISTRATION TO USE OTHER MEANS OF VOTING ABSENTEE INSTEAD OF BY PAPER BALLOT IF CERTIFIED BY THE STATE ELECTION COMMISSION AND TO AUTHORIZE THE COMMISSION TO ESTABLISH STANDARDS AND GUIDELINES TO EFFECTUATE THE PROVISIONS OF THIS SECTION.

<b>12/15/97</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Prefiled</b>
<b>12/15/97</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Referred to Committee on Judiciary</b>
<b>01/14/98</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Introduced and read first time SJ-19</b>
<b>01/14/98</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-19</b>
<b>02/04/98</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-19</b>
<b>02/05/98</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Read second time SJ-20</b>
<b>02/05/98</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-20</b>
<b>05/05/98</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-16</b>